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Ordinato per num. pilota

Num.

8
13
16
17
26
27
28
29
30
46
69
71
73
78
79

109
110
137
146
154
155
173
175
176
201
229
278
320
322
388

555
706
811
820
828
910
999

Pos. Pilota

6  PIREDDA Mattia
2 TROTTA Francesco
17 BUFANO Emanuele
9  SANNA Matteo
19  VALENTI Leonardo
36 BERTI Stefano
25 PIREDDA Samuele
24  DE SANTIS Emmanuele
23 LA MARMORA Giorgio
22 TURI Leonardo
10 CHERCHI Loris
29 RUINATO Francesco
8  IANNIBELLI Samuel
21 VERNAGALLO Alessio
3 PANACCIO Enrico
5  PAPI Gabriele
13 PARLAPIANO Antonio
15  COLAZILLI Nicholas
38 GARASTO Francesco
18 SANTORO Mattia
28 CASERTA Dario
26  AURELI Benedetto
11  POCCHIARI Luigi
35 CINQUEMANI Giacomo
31 TRAPASSO Riccardo
33 DIANA Pasquale P.

1 DI PIETRO Alessandro M.
37  QUINTILI Francesco E.
27 VENTURA Nicolo
7  PALLADINO Domenicoraffaele
32  ALLEGRETTI Francesco
12 PAPPADIA Antonio
14  ARGIOLAS Michele
30 CALLA Vincenzo
20 CHECCHELANI Valentino
4 CALDANI BARONI Jacopo
16 GUZZARDI Thomas
34 PANTO Simone
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125 - Qualifiche
Elenco partenti (38)

Categoria

Team - Motoclub
Sas Taras Padru
Cerbone

Dmx

Il Castello Sardara
Valle Del Belice
Quintili Racing
Sas Taras Padru
Milani

Tritone

Teanum Apulum
Stop e Go

Sicilia

Dmx

MC Regolarita 70
Pardi Racing
Moto Tuscia Racing
Morrovalle

90 Gradi Team
Roggiano Gravina
Morrovalle

973 MX Team
Sirente

Castel Del Monte
Valle Del Belice
Pardi Racing

Dmx

Moto Club Vincenzo Lanteri AS D

Quintili Racing

973 MX Team
Castel Del Monte
Gaerne

Cerbone

Motor School Riola
Tre Colli Catanzaro
Il Tridente

Milani

DMX Motorsport
Motoclub Dello Stretto

Esposto ore : 14:27
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Partanna, sabato 26 aprile 2025
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Transp .
20469
20464
20486
20471
17137
20467
20468
20137
20099
14158
20500
20462
20102
20514
27009
20487
20504
20498
20463
20452
20513
14224
20456
20459
20497
20101
20455
20466
20503
20457
20507
20465
20458
20453
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20470
20461
36925
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